
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0321 * 
* Diest                    * 191 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  7  120911 BE2055043-23 09.26170 1401.3251      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  3  124121 BE2087932-24 09.28350 1401.1778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  1  124014 BE2054737-24 09.28315 1400.8924      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  2       2 BE2042021-22 09.26210 1400.2432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  8       2 BE2087925-24 09.28550 1395.9250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVIN   1  6  1  120571 BE2088063-24 09.26334 1392.9718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 19  8  128316 BE5071831-24 09.32140 1391.2107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  2       3 DV1774621-24 09.29210 1389.1550      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  2       2 BE2054777-24 09.29175 1388.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  3  117674 BE2084229-24 09.24470 1387.9379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  6       3 BE2055013-23 09.27080 1387.6549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 10       4 BE2087946-24 09.29300 1386.8268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  1       4 BE2017108-19 09.27200 1384.4771      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  3  126509 BE5032634-24 09.31270 1383.3680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  2  121819 BE2035810-23 09.28300 1376.4859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  1       2 BE2035816-23 09.28410 1373.6403      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16 11  120953 BE2086314-24 09.28110 1371.6084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  7  129986 BE2088813-24 09.34510 1370.4375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  4       5 BE2017068-19 09.28180 1369.3205      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 19 10       2 BE5071838-24 09.33460 1368.4607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 19  7       3 BE5010632-23 09.33540 1366.5176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem     1 24  3       6 BE2042057-22 09.28290 1366.4833      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  3       3 BE2036920-23 09.29100 1366.1944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 11  4  118001 BE2035913-23 09.26360 1362.5982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  1       5 BE2118395-21 09.31090 1361.7224      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 12       6 BE2087924-24 09.31190 1359.2371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  2       2 BE5116662-21 09.33060 1358.8507      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16  2       2 BE2102104-22 09.29010 1358.7680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  7       7 BE2087936-24 09.31220 1358.4933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  2  2  126407 BE2082001-22 09.33050 1357.9982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.26410 1357.5159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2  2  1       2 BE2005008-23 09.33080 1357.2691      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  9       3 BE2082424-24 09.26480 1355.6912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0321 * 
* Diest                    * 191 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoo   1  8  4  115348 BE2101587-22 09.25064 1355.3345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  5       3 BE5032611-24 09.33250 1354.2444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  5       4 BE2082480-24 09.26570 1353.3525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 19  2       4 BE5010669-23 09.34560 1351.6433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  1  122834 BE2040202-22 09.31054 1348.4905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoo   1  8  3       2 BE2101585-22 09.25344 1347.9433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  4       2 BE2117175-21 09.31104 1347.2580      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  8       2 BE2088828-24 09.36290 1347.2379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  1  1  114638 BE2035391-23 09.25060 1347.0975      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  3  117335 BE2035735-23 09.27130 1345.3277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VANBRUSSELT WILLY    Bekkevoo   1  8  2       3 BE2036385-23 09.25444 1345.3231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST      1  8  3       3 BE2040242-22 09.31194 1345.0451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  5       2 BE2035725-23 09.27170 1344.3002      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 11  1       2 BE2097446-19 09.27510 1343.2100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  7       4 BE2087847-24 09.30450 1342.3581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  3       3 BE2019933-19 09.36520 1341.9064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  9  6       4 BE2088819-24 09.36530 1341.6756      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  8       5 BE2089420-22 09.30540 1340.1430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  3  122348 BE2066853-24 09.31180 1340.0657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16  7       3 BE2086284-24 09.30190 1339.2102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  7  6       3 BE2036950-23 09.27380 1338.9312      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1       2 BE2066873-24 09.31250 1338.3555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 19 17       5 BE5071841-24 09.36020 1336.1611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 11  3       3 BE2087701-24 09.28230 1335.1047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       3 BE2066882-24 09.31490 1332.5250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 58 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  5       4 BE2066881-24 09.31490 1332.5250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 60 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16  3       4 BE2034440-23 09.30560 1330.1283      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16  5       5 BE2102148-22 09.31010 1328.9105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 61 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16 13       6 BE5078384-24 09.31010 1328.9105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 63 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 16  4       7 BE2086296-24 09.31020 1328.6672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVIN   1  6  3       2 BE2088045-24 09.30464 1328.2645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0321 * 
* Diest                    * 118 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  20 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  2  124121 BE2087932-24 09.28350 1401.1778      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  1  124014 BE2054737-24 09.28315 1400.8924      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  7       2 BE2087925-24 09.28550 1395.9250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVIN   1  6  1  120571 BE2088063-24 09.26334 1392.9718      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  1  128316 BE5071831-24 09.32140 1391.2107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  1       3 DV1774621-24 09.29210 1389.1550      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  2  2       2 BE2054777-24 09.29175 1388.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  3  117674 BE2084229-24 09.24470 1387.9379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  9       4 BE2087946-24 09.29300 1386.8268      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  4  1  126509 BE5032634-24 09.31270 1383.3680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 11  6  120953 BE2086314-24 09.28110 1371.6084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  3  129986 BE2088813-24 09.34510 1370.4375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  3       2 BE5071838-24 09.33460 1368.4607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11 11       5 BE2087924-24 09.31190 1359.2371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  6       6 BE2087936-24 09.31220 1358.4933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2082469-24 09.26410 1357.5159      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  9       3 BE2082424-24 09.26480 1355.6912      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  4  3       2 BE5032611-24 09.33250 1354.2444      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  5       4 BE2082480-24 09.26570 1353.3525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  4       2 BE2088828-24 09.36290 1347.2379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  4  121819 BE2087847-24 09.30450 1342.3581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  2       3 BE2088819-24 09.36530 1341.6756      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  3  122348 BE2066853-24 09.31180 1340.0657      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 11  3       2 BE2086284-24 09.30190 1339.2102      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1       2 BE2066873-24 09.31250 1338.3555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12 10       3 BE5071841-24 09.36020 1336.1611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  7  2  118001 BE2087701-24 09.28230 1335.1047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       3 BE2066882-24 09.31490 1332.5250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  5       4 BE2066881-24 09.31490 1332.5250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 30 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 11  8       3 BE5078384-24 09.31010 1328.9105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 11  2       4 BE2086296-24 09.31020 1328.6672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVIN   1  6  3       2 BE2088045-24 09.30464 1328.2645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  4       7 DV1774622-24 09.33410 1324.8995      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.00             S:0321 * 
* Diest                    * 118 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 12  9       4 BE5071823-24 09.37060 1321.4830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  8       5 BE2082423-24 09.29070 1320.4488      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 CLAES LUC            SCHERPEN   1 10  6       6 BE2084227-24 09.29100 1319.7084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  5       2 BE2087821-24 09.32310 1316.7249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 CRETS EMIEL          KAGGEVIN   1  6  5       3 BE2088062-24 09.31384 1315.7027      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  2       3 BE2087829-24 09.32540 1311.2917      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  1       4 BE2088834-24 09.39400 1304.2074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


